
Certified Product Listing
For:
Drinking Water System Components – Health Effects

Company:
Fisher Manufacturing
1900 O Street
Tulare, CA  93274, United States

Plant Location:
Tulare, CA, United States

Standards:
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 - 2022
NSF/ANSI 372 - 2022

Certificate:
Issued Date:  09/16/2024

Material/Product:
Glass Fillers  

Contact Temperature:
23 ± 2℃

Models:
10090
11170
54186
54194
54208
54224
59099
59102
59110
59129
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